TORNEO MITCHELL VENERDI' 08 NOVEMBRE 2019

12 Class.
2?2 Class.
32 Class.
42 Class.
5° Class.
6° Class.

72 Class.

12 M/L

12 S.T.

CLASSIFICA FINALE
Pos Punti % Giccatori
1 238,10 66,14 113 VISAGGIO ANNA MARSICO VITO
2 23489 6525 13 POLI DOMENICO POLI LED
3 23278 64566 104 TOMASICCHIO VITO MORETT! MiNA
4 21364 5934 1 NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
5 19847 5513 6 BASILICO ENZA GUARNIERI ANNA
6 18600 5444 102 RUSSIETTA PESCE ROSETTA
7 19186 5329 8 SFORZA FRANCESCO PAPPOLLA NICOLA
| 8 18961 5267 10 CALO' SAVERIO GIANFRANCESCO ISA |
8 18689 519 112 TARASCA SALVATORE LUIG ALBORETO ROSALBA
10 18512 51,42 109 CAVONE ANNAMARIA RANIERI MARGHERITA
(11 18313 5087 12 NARDULLI ELISABETTA PIANA ALESSANDRO |
12 178,34 4954 110  CAPRIAT! ISABELLA DICARNE GIOSUE'
13 177,70 4936 11 RUSSI SILVIA SINISCALCO OLGA
14 17421 4839 105 CICINELLI LUCIA CHIEPPA RITA
15 17046 4735 108 GALLO GAETANO SANARICA LUIGH
16 18967 4713 111 CASSANO MICHELE MANGINI LISA
17 16593 46,09 7 LEONI ANTONIA MASSARI OLIVIERO
18 16566 46,02 101 SINISCALCO GUIDO RIZZITELLI MATTEO
19 163,20 4533 4 MACCHITELLI ALFREDO PEZZANO ROSANNA
20 160,97 4471 107 FRASCA ROSALBA PELLEGRINI CECILIA
21 156,75 43,54 2 CIOCE FRANCO GISS1 CESARE
22 155,07 43,07 5 BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
23 14883 4129 4 BASILICO ISIDORO BINETTI GIOVANNA
24 13542 3762 9 AMATO FRANCESCA CAPOTORTO NENE'
25 12234 3398 106 ADORNO ANTONINO ADORNO LINA



TORNEO MITCHELL VENERDI' 08 NOVEMBRE 2019

Pos

W o0 ~ B W e LW R =

[ T % T T R o T . e T e e A e
tn i 2 M == O O 00 = O N B W M = 2

Punti

129,56
123,22
122,10
118,78
115,66
98,66
96,41
96,30
94,34
93,46
91,33
88,16
87,66
87,53
81,56
80,88
80,11
78,44
78,44
73,46
73,00
72,45
70,98
58,02
57.45

CLASSIFICA 1° TURNO

%

71,98
68,46
67.83
6599
64,26
54,81
53,56
53,50
52,41
51,92
50,74
48,98
48,70
48,63
4531
44,93
44 51
43,58
43,58
40,81
40,56
40,25
39,44
32,23
31,92

101
13
104
108
10

12
110
107
102
108
108

1
111
103
105

112

Giocatori
TOMASICCHIO VITO MORETTI MINA
POLI DOMENICO POLI LEQ
MACCHITELLI ALFREDQ PEZZANO ROSANNA
SFORZA FRANCESCO PAPPOLLA NICOLA
VISAGGIO ANNA MARSICO VITO
CICINELLI LUCIA CHIEPPA RITA
NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
FRASCA ROSALBA PELLEGRIN! CECILIA
RUSSIETTA PESCE ROSETTA
CAVONE ANNAMARIA RANIERI MARGHERITA
CALO' SAVERIO GIANFRANCESCO ISA
LEONI ANTONIA MASSARI OLIVIERO
CAPRIATI ISABELLA DICARNE GIOSUE'
CIOCE FRANCO GISSI CESARE
BASILICO' ENZA GUARNIERI ANNA
CASSANO MICHELE MANGINI LISA
TARASCA SALVATORE LUIG ALBORETO ROSALBA
RUSSI SILVIA SINISCALCO OLGA
SINISCALCO GUIDO RIZZITELLI MATTED
BASILICO ISIDORO BINETTI GIOVANNA
ADORNO ANTONINO ADORNO LiNA
GALLO GAETANO SANARICA LUIGI
BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
AMATO FRANCESCA CAPOTORTO NENE'
NARDULLI ELISABETTA PIANA ALESSANDRO



TORNEO MITCHELL VENERDI' 08 NOVEMBRE 2019

Fos

D W~ 3oU B oW R

[ R W TR e T N N T T e i s Y. ' — Y
B W R = D WD 00 =~ ot B R

Punti

125,68
122,44
117,23
116,91
111,67
106,78
103,22
101,66
99,26
98,28
98.01
91,66
50,68
88,79
87,22
84,08
17,78
77,40
75,55
75,18
73,08
69,22
64 67
49,34
41,10

CLASSIFICA 2° TURNO

%

69,82
68,02
65,13
64,95
62,04
59,32
57,34
56,48
35,14
54 60
54 45
50,92
20,38
49,33
48 46
46,71
43,21
43,00
41,97
41,77
40,60
38,46
35,83
27 41
22,83

12
113

13
112

102

Giocatori
NARDULLI ELISABETTA PIANA ALESSANDRO
VISAGGIO ANNA MARSICO VITO
NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
BASILICO' ENZA GUARNIERI ANNA
POLI DOMENICO POLILEO
TARASCA SALVATORE LUIG ALBORETO ROSALBA
TOMASICCHIO VITO MORETT! MINA
RUSSIETTA PESCE ROSETTA
RUSSI SILVIA SINISCALCO OLGA
CALO" SAVERIO GIANFRANCESCO ISA
GALLO GAETANO SANARICA LUIGI
CAVONE ANNAMARIA RANIER! MARGHERITA
CAPRIATI 1SABELLA DICARNE GIOSUE'
CASSANO MICHELE MANGINI LISA
SINISCALCO GUIDO RIZZITELLI MATTEQ
BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
LEONI ANTONIA MASSARI OLIVIERO
AMATO FRANCESCA CAPOTORTOQ NENE'
CICINELLI LUCIA CHIEPPA RITA
BASILICO ISIDORO BINETTI GIOVANNA
SFORZA FRANCESCO PAPPOLLA NICOLA
CIOCE FRANCO GISSI CESARE
FRASCA ROSALBA PELLEGRINI CECILIA
ADORNO ANTONINO ADORNO LINA
MACCHITELLI ALFREDO PEZZANC ROSANNA



