TORNEO MITCHELL VENERDI' 08 NOVEMBRE 2019 CLASSIFICA FINALE

	Pos	Punti	%		Giocatori			
1ª Class.	1	238,10	66,14	113	VISAGGIO ANNA	MARSICO VITO		
2ª Class.	2	234,89	65,25	13	POLI DOMENICO	POLI LEO		
3ª Class.	3	232,78	64,66	104	TOMASICCHIO VITO	MORETTI MINA		
4ª Class.	4	213,64	59,34	1	NOTO GIACOMO	VERNOLA SILVANA		
5ª Class.	5	198,47	55,13	6	BASILICO' ENZA	GUARNIERI ANNA		
6ª Class.	6	196,00	54,44	102	RUSSI ETTA	PESCE ROSETTA		
7ª Class.	7	191,86	53,29	8	SFORZA FRANCESCO	PAPPOLLA NICOLA		
1 ^a M/L	8	189,61	52,67	10	CALO' SAVERIO	GIANFRANCESCO ISA		
	9	186,89	51,91	112	TARASCA SALVATORE LUIG	ALBORETO ROSALBA		
	10	185,12	51,42	109	CAVONE ANNAMARIA	RANIERI MARGHERITA		
1ª S.T.	11	183,13	50,87	12	NARDULLI ELISABETTA	PIANA ALESSANDRO		
	12	178,3 4	49,54	110	CAPRIATI ISABELLA	DICARNE GIOSUE'		
	13	177,70	49,36	11	RUSSI SILVIA	SINISCALCO OLGA		
	14	174,21	48,39	105	CICINELLI LUCIA	CHIEPPA RITA		
	15	170,46	47,35	108	GALLO GAETANO	SANARICA LUIGI		
	16	169,67	47,13	111	CASSANO MICHELE	MANGINI LISA		
	17	165,93	46,09	7	LEONI ANTONIA	MASSARI OLIVIERO		
	18	165,66	46,02	101	SINISCALCO GUIDO	RIZZITELLI MATTEO		
	19	163,20	45,33	4	MACCHITELLI ALFREDO	PEZZANO ROSANNA		
	20	160,97	44,71	107	FRASCA ROSALBA	PELLEGRINI CECILIA		
	21	156,75	43,54	2	CIOCE FRANCO	GISSI CESARE		
	22	155,07	43,07	5	BELLINO MICHELE	COMITE ANNA MARIA		
	23	148,63	41,29	3	BASILICO ISIDORO	BINETTI GIOVANNA		
	24	135,42	37,62	9	AMATO FRANCESCA	CAPOTORTO NENE'		
	25	122,34	33,98	106	ADORNO ANTONINO	ADORNO LINA		

TORNEO MITCHELL VENERDI' 08 NOVEMBRE 2019 CLASSIFICA 1º TURNO

Pos	Punti	%		Giocatori		
1	129,56	71,98	101	TOMASICCHIO VITO	MORETTI MINA	
2	123,22	68,46	13	POLI DOMENICO	POLI LEO	
3	122,10	67,83	104	MACCHITELLI ALFREDO	PEZZANO ROSANNA	
4	118,78	65,99	108	SFORZA FRANCESCO	PAPPOLLA NICOLA	
5	115,66	64,26	10	VISAGGIO ANNA	MARSICO VITO	
6	98,66	54,81	2	CICINELLI LUCIA	CHIEPPA RITA	
7	96,41	53,56	1	NOTO GIACOMO	VERNOLA SILVANA	
8	96,30	53,50	4	FRASCA ROSALBA	PELLEGRINI CECILIA	
9	94,34	52,41	12	RUSSI ETTA	PESCE ROSETTA	
10	93,46	51,92	6	CAVONE ANNAMARIA	RANIERI MARGHERITA	
11	91,33	50,74	110	CALO' SAVERIO	GIANFRANCESCO ISA	
12	88,16	48,98	7	LEONI ANTONIA	MASSARI OLIVIERO	
13	87,66	48,70	107	CAPRIATI ISABELLA	DICARNE GIOSUE'	
14	87,53	48,63	102	CIOCE FRANCO	GISSI CESARE	
15	81,56	45,31	106	BASILICO' ENZA	GUARNIERI ANNA	
16	88,08	44,93	8	CASSANO MICHELE	MANGINI LISA	
17	80,11	44,51	109	TARASCA SALVATORE LUIG	ALBORETO ROSALBA	
18	78,44	43,58	11	RUSSI SILVIA	SINISCALCO OLGA	
19	78,44	43,58	111	SINISCALCO GUIDO	RIZZITELLI MATTEO	
20	73,46	40,81	3	BASILICO ISIDORO	BINETTI GIOVANNA	
21	73,00	40,56	103	ADORNO ANTONINO	ADORNO LINA	
22	72,45	40,25	105	GALLO GAETANO	SANARICA LUIGI	
23	70,99	39,44	5	BELLINO MICHELE	COMITE ANNA MARIA	
24	58,02	32,23	9	AMATO FRANCESCA	CAPOTORTO NENE'	
25	57,45	31,92	112	NARDULLI ELISABETTA	PIANA ALESSANDRO	

TORNEO MITCHELL VENERDI' 08 NOVEMBRE 2019 CLASSIFICA 2º TURNO

Pos	Punti	%		Giocatori		
1	125,68	69,82	12	NARDULLI ELISABETTA	PIANA ALESSANDRO	
2	122,44	68,02	113	VISAGGIO ANNA	MARSICO VITO	
3	117,23	65,13	1	NOTO GIACOMO	VERNOLA SILVANA	
4	116,91	64,95	6	BASILICO' ENZA	GUARNIERI ANNA	
5	111,67	62,04	13	POLI DOMENICO	POLI LEO	
6	106,78	59,32	112	TARASCA SALVATORE LU	IIG ALBORETO ROSALBA	
7	103,22	57,34	104	TOMASICCHIO VITO	MORETTI MINA	
8	101,66	56,48	102	RUSSI ETTA	PESCE ROSETTA	
9	99,26	55,14	11	RUSSI SILVIA	SINISCALCO OLGA	
10	98,28	54,60	10	CALO' SAVERIO	GIANFRANCESCO ISA	
11	98,01	54,45	108	GALLO GAETANO	SANARICA LUIGI	
12	91,66	50,92	109	CAVONE ANNAMARIA	RANIERI MARGHERITA	
13	90,68	50,38	110	CAPRIATI ISABELLA	DICARNE GIOSUE'	
14	88,79	49,33	111	CASSANO MICHELE	MANGINI LISA	
15	87,22	48,46	101	SINISCALÇO GUIDO	RIZZITELLI MATTEO	
16	84,08	46,71	5	BELLINO MICHELE	COMITE ANNA MARIA	
17	77,78	43,21	7	LEONI ANTONIA	MASSARI OLIVIERO	
18	77,40	43,00	9	AMATO FRANCESCA	CAPOTORTO NENE'	
19	75,55	41,97	105	CICINELLI LUCIA	CHIEPPA RITA	
20	75,18	41,77	3	BASILICO ISIDORO	BINETTI GIOVANNA	
21	73,08	40,60	8	SFORZA FRANCESCO	PAPPOLLA NICOLA	
22	69,22	38,46	2	CIOCE FRANCO	GISSI CESARE	
23	64,67	35,93	107	FRASCA ROSALBA	PELLEGRINI CECILIA	
24	49,34	27,41	106	ADORNO ANTONINO	ADORNO LINA	
25	41,10	22,83	4	MACCHITELLI ALFREDO	PEZZANO ROSANNA	